	- 08-01-	2000
	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 6/93)	U.S. Department of Commerce
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 10142	0042
	To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please rec	
	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving
	Genji IMAI	party(ies)
	Kengo OHNISHI	Name: Kansai Paint Co., Ltd.
	Hiroyuki HONMA	Internal Address:
	Hideo KOGURE	Street Address: 33-1 Kanzaki-cho,
		Amagasaki-shi City: Hyogo-ken
		State: JAPAN
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 🖾 No	Zip:
	6-39-00	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	Nature of conveyance:	
	⊠ Assignment □ Merger	
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
	□ Other	
	Execution Date:	19/59557
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: June 15, 2000.	
	A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes ⊠ No
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kara M. Armstrong Street Address: 1725 K Street, N.W. Suite 1401 City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20006	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20006	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)\$ 40.00
17/44 <i>(</i> 1944) 100 ou		1. 10.0.
ALLTALEAGE METHA	9RD 90000067 09582557	⊠ Attached
)3 FE:581	40.00 BD	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account.
		8. Deposit Account Number:
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
	 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 	
	Kara M. Armstrong, Reg. No. 38,234 Name of Person Signing	. /

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Box ASSIGNMENTS, Washington, D.C. 20231

> **PATENT REEL: 010950 FRAME: 0917**

LETTERS PATENT for the said invention, and for maintaining and perfecting the assignee's right to said invention

and LETTERS PATENT, particularly in cases of interference and litigation.

PATENT REEL: 010950 FRAME: 0918

	(ger-his [SEAL.]
caled and delivered in presence of	
Jefisashi Hohzam	_

In Testimony Whereof, I hav June, 200_0	ve hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal, this 15th day of
_	Kengo Chnishi [SEAL.]
aled and delivered in presence of	
Politically Holson	
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
<u>June</u> , 200 <u>0</u> . —	مير ليا ي
June, 200_0 —aled and delivered in presence of	Hiroyuki Honmû [SEAL.]
June, 200 <u>0</u> .	Hiroyuki Honmû [SEAL.]
June, 200_0. Taled and delivered in presence of The following the second of the s	Hiroyuki Honma [SEAL.]
June 200 0. ealed and delivered in presence of	Hiroyuki Honma [SEAL.]

RECORDED: 06/29/2000

PATENT REEL: 010950 FRAME: 0919